

## BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL  
SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

DATE: Tuesday, October 8, 2019

TIME: 2:30 PM

### SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Hilltop Custom Landscape + Design 54 Joyce Avenue Morrisonville, NY 12962	TRUCK/PLOW: \$125.00 LOADER/PLOW: \$175.00 SANDING: \$150.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$185.00
JB Carpentry + Fencing LLC 409 Burk Rd. Plattsburgh, NY 12901	TRUCK/PLOW: \$285.00 LOADER/PLOW: \$0 SANDING: \$270.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$190.00
Northern Blacktopping 10 Box 458 Morrisonville, NY 12962	TRUCK/PLOW: \$325.00 LOADER/PLOW: \$ SANDING: \$295   \$380 (100% salt) SNOW REMOVAL: \$185.00
	TRUCK/PLOW: LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: SNOW REMOVAL:
	TRUCK/PLOW: LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: SNOW REMOVAL:
	TRUCK/PLOW: LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: SNOW REMOVAL:

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Braker

WITNESS: Kristin Eiler

## BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL  
EMERGENCY SERVICES

DATE: Tuesday, October 8, 2019

TIME: 2:30 PM

### SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Hilltop Custom Landscape & Design 54 Joyce Avenue Morrisonville, NY 12962	TRUCK/PLOW: \$125.00 LOADER/PLOW: \$175.00 SANDING: \$150.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$185.00
JB Carpentry & Fencing LLC 409 Burke Rd. Plattsburgh, NY 12901	TRUCK/PLOW: \$300.00 LOADER/PLOW: \$ SANDING: \$270.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$190.00
Commercial Site Services, Inc. 246 Town Line Rd. Cadyville, NY 12918	TRUCK/PLOW: \$170.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$350.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$100.00
Complete Property Management PO Box 432 Champlain, NY 12919	TRUCK/PLOW: \$55.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$70.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$120.00
Northern Blacktopping PO Box 458 Morrisonville, NY 12962	TRUCK/PLOW: \$310.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$275   \$380 (100% salt) SNOW REMOVAL: \$185.00
	TRUCK/PLOW: LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: SNOW REMOVAL:

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Baker

WITNESS: Kristin Eilers

## BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL  
MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICTIONS

DATE: Tuesday, October 8, 2019

TIME: 2:30 PM

### SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Hilltop Custom Landscape + Design 54 Joyce Avenue Morrisonville, NY 12962	TRUCK/PLOW: \$125.00 LOADER/PLOW: \$175.00 SANDING: \$150.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$185.00
JB Carpentry + Fencing LLC 409 Burke Rd. Plattsburgh, NY 12901	TRUCK/PLOW: \$300.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$270.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$185.00
Commercial Site Services 246 Town Line Rd. Cadyville, NY 12918	TRUCK/PLOW: \$170.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$350.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$100.00
Complete Property Management PO Box 432 Champlain, NY 12919	TRUCK/PLOW: \$55.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$70.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$120.00
Northern Blacktopping PO Box 458 Morrisonville, NY 12962	TRUCK/PLOW: \$420.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$300   \$415 (100% salt) SNOW REMOVAL: \$400.00
	TRUCK/PLOW: LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: SNOW REMOVAL:

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Banker

WITNESS: Kimberly Eilers

## BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL  
CLINTON COUNTY PUBLIC TRANSIT (CCPT) FACILITY

DATE: Tuesday, October 8, 2019

TIME: 2:30 PM

### SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Hilltop Custom Landscape + Design 54 Tape Avenue Morrisonville, NY 12962	TRUCK/PLOW: \$125.00 LOADER/PLOW: \$175.00 SANDING: \$150.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$185.00
JB Carpentry + Fencing LLC 409 Burke Rd. Plattsburgh, NY 12901	TRUCK/PLOW: \$300.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$270.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$180.00
Commercial Site Services, Inc 246 Town Line Rd. Cadyville, NY 12918	TRUCK/PLOW: \$170.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$350.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$100.00
Complete Property Management PO Box 432 Champlain, NY 12919	TRUCK/PLOW: \$55.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$70.00 SNOW REMOVAL: \$120.00
Northern Blacktopping PO Box 458 Morrisonville, NY 12962	TRUCK/PLOW: \$310.00 LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: \$275 / \$380 (100% salt) SNOW REMOVAL: \$185.00
	TRUCK/PLOW: LOADER/PLOW: SANDING: SNOW REMOVAL:

OPENED BY: Kimberly A Bonker

WITNESS: Kimberly Eilers